
You can start to do the things you 
want.
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How do I make my plan happen?                                          

You can choose how much help 
you get to manage (look after) your 
funding.

You can use your plan from the NDIS 
as a guide.

You can start to reach your goals.


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You can say what you want to do.

You can talk to service providers 
about how they can help.

You can choose who will support 
you.
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You can look for people to support 
you.



Ask questions to make sure that you 
get the right help.

Talk to people you know about 
what you want to do.

Buy the things you need.
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You can find out how much the 
things you need cost.  Like 

equipment.



You can change your plan if you 
want to.

Start doing the things you want.
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Contact details

My Choice Matters

Level 2, 418 Elizabeth Street Surry Hills, NSW 
2010

www.mychoicematters.org.au

info@mychoicematters.org.au

1800 144 653 or (02) 922112605

/mychoicematters

@mcmnsw

My new

plan

http://www.mychoicematters.org.au/
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